
Summer 2024 Examination Timetable 
 
 

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title 

Tue 16 Apr 

You will be informed of the 
arrangements for all NEA/ 
timetabled components. 

WJEC/GCE A690U20-1 Drama Comp 2 Text in Action 

Wed 24 Apr EDEXL/GCE 9CN0 3C Speaking-Cantonese [TE]  

2/3/7 May 

OCR H601/01 A & D: Fine Art: Prsnl Invstgtn 

OCR H601/02 A & D: Fine Art: Extrnly Set Tsk Vmod 

2/3/7 May 

OCR H603/01 A & D: Phtgrphy: Prsnl Invstgtn 

OCR H603/02 A & D: Phtgrphy: Extrnl Set Tsk Vmod 

 TBA EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 E Core Practicals 

 TBA EDEXL/KSQ 31557H01 Group Performance Workshop 

Wed 1 May 13:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31674H01 Responding to A Commission PT.1 

Thu 2 May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31525H01 Fitness Training and Programming 

Thu 2 May 13:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31674H01 Responding to A Commission PT.2 

Mon 13 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf - Prep 

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:30 RSA 583901 EC3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT 

Mon 13 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31490H01 Human Lifespan Development 

Mon 13 May 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 01 Core Pure Mathematics 

Tue 14 May 09:00 02:00 OCR H431/01 Bus: Oprtng Lcl Bsnss Envrnmt Wtn 

Tue 14 May 13:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf - PART 1 

Wed 15 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf - PART 2 

Wed 15 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology 

Thu 16 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8725R English Level 2 Reading 

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F 

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 20207K01 The World of Travel and Tourism 

Thu 16 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf - PART 3 

Thu 16 May 13:00 01:00 AQA 8725W English Level 2 Writing 

Thu 16 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based 

Thu 16 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance 
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Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 

Fri 17 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21405J01 Investigating Business in Sport & TH 

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care 

Fri 17 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31760H01 Information Technology Systems 

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 2J F.Mech.1 & 2 

Fri 17 May 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 25 Further Mechanics 1 

Fri 17 May 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 26 Further Mechanics 2 

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 RSA 583902 EC3IT : U2 Global Information 

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 

Mon 20 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31668H01 Media Representations 

Tue 21 May 09:00 02:00 OCR H431/02 Bus: the UK Bsnss Envrnmnt Wtn 

Tue 21 May 09:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1C Chemistry 

Tue 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9CN0 01 Listen.  Read. & Translate. 

Tue 21 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1 

Tue 21 May 13:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1B Biology 

Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 

Wed 22 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 

Wed 22 May 13:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1P Physics 

Thu 23 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1K History ADV Paper 1 Option K 

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 

Thu 23 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31706H01 Engineering Principles 

Thu 23 May 13:00 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 

Fri 24 May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 01 Advanced Physics I 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F 

Mon 03 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 

Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 
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Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31493H01 Anatomy & Physiology for Health & SO 

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 

Tue 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 

Tue 04 Jun 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GVQ 7MC0 01 Comprehension 

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B 

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2 

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based 

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9CN0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans 

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A690U30-1 Drama Comp 3 Text in Performance 

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H431/03 Bus: the Glbl Bsnss Envrnmnt Wtn 

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 02 Advanced Physics II 

Thu 06 Jun 13:00 Examination Contingency Afternoon 

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 NCFE   Early years Core A 

Fri 07 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7042/2S History ADV Paper 2 Option S 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7062/1 Religious Studies ADV Paper 1 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F 

Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7517/1A Computer Science ADV Paper 1A C# 

Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:10 EDEXL/GCE 9MU0 03 Appraising 

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GVQ 7MC0 02 Applications 

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 02:00 NCFE  T Level Early Years Core B 
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Thu 13 Jun 13:00 Examination Contingency Afternoon 

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3 

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 

Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1 

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 03 Principles in Physics 

Mon 17 Jun 13:00 03:00 AQA 7062/2B Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B 

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 

Tue 18 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 

Thu 20 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics 

Thu 20 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics 

Thu 20 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics 

Fri 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 

Fri 21 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1 

Wed 26 Jun Examination Contingency Day 

 Contingency Days – You must make sure you are available on all three of the contingency dates even if you do not have an exam.  

 

 


